August
August
September
September
September
September

September

11
22
2

5

12
21
23

2017 JV Soccer Schedule

Vermillion
SFC

Huron

West Central
Vermillion
SFC

Worthington

Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away

TBA
TBA
12:45
TBA
TBA
TBA
4:00



August 21
August 28
September 12
September 18
September 26

October 2
October 9
August 21
August 28

September 12
September 18
September 26
October 2
October 9

2017 JV Football Schedule

Howard

at Parker

at Menno/Marion
Hanson

Baltic

at Chester

Viborg-Hurley

2017 JH Football Schedule

Howard 4:00
at Parker 4:00
at Menno/Marion 4:00
Hanson 4:00
Baltic 4:00
at Chester 4:00

Viborg-Hurley 4:00

5:15
5:15
5:15
5:15
5:15
5:15
5:15



2017 Junior High Volleyball Schedule

August
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
October
October
October

October

31
7

12
14
18
19
21
26
28

Baltic

Tri-Valley
Flandreau

West Central

Dell Rapid’s St. Mary’s
Dell Rapids

Chester
Elkton-Lake Benton
Parker

Canton

MCM

Tea Area

Colman-Egan

Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away

Away

4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:30
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:30
4:00



December 4
December 11
December 18
January 8

February 5

2017-2018 JH/JV Wrestling Schedule

Flandreau Tournament
Beresford Tournament
MCM Tournament

Dell Rapids Tournament

Tri-Valley Tournament

Flandreau 4:30
Beresford 4:00
Salem 5:00
Dell Rapids 4:30
Colton 4:30



2017-2018 Junior High Girls Basketball Schedule

November
December
December
December
December
January
January
January
January
January
January
February

February

12
14
18
2
9
12
16
20
23
1
6

SFC

Chester

Canton

West Central
Tea Area

Dell Rapids
Flandreau

Baltic

Dell Rapids St. Mary’s
BEC Tournament
Tri-Valley

MCM

Elkton-Lake Benton

Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Volga
Home
Away

Elkton

4:30
10:00
4:00
4:00
4:30
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
9:00
4:00
4:00
4:00



2017-2018 Junior High Boys Basketball Schedule

December
December
December
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January

February

1
7
9
4
8
11
13
19
22
23
29
30
2

Baltic

Tri-Valley
Chester

Canton

Dell Rapids
West Central
BEC Tournament
Tea Area

Dell Rapids St. Mary’s
Flandreau
Parker

Baltic

MCM

Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Volga
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away

Home

4:00
4:00
12:00
4:00
4:00
4:30
9:00
4:30
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00



April 5
April 9
April 12
April 19
April 23
May 3
May 7

2017-2018 JH Track and Field Schedule

Flandreau Invitational
West Central Invitational
Tri-Valley Invitational
Garretson Invitational
Chester Area Invitational
Dell Rapids Invitational

Big East Conference

Flandreau
Hartford
Colton
Home
Chester
Dell Rapids

Parker

4:00
4:00
3:45
3:30
3:30
3:00
3:00



May 4
May 11

April 12
April 30
May 7
May 11

2017-2018 JV Golf Schedule

Big East Conference Tournament

Chester Area Invitational

2017-2018 JH Golf Schedule

Chester Area Invitational
Garretson Invitational
Big East Conference Tournament

Dell Rapids Invitational

Dell Rapids  8:30
Chester 10:00

Chester 10:00
Home 11:00
Beresford 12:30
Dell Rapids 11:00



