2017 JV Soccer Schedule

August	11	Vermillion	Away	TBA
August	22	SFC	Home	TBA
September	2	Huron	Away	12:45
September	5	West Central	Away	TBA
September	12	Vermillion	Home	TBA
September	21	SFC	Away	TBA
September	23	Worthington	Away	4:00

2017 JV Football Schedule

August	21	Howard	5:15
August	28	at Parker	5:15
September	12	at Menno/Marion	5:15
September	18	Hanson	5:15
September	26	Baltic	5:15
October	2	at Chester	5:15
October	9	Viborg-Hurley	5:15

2017 JH Football Schedule

August	21	Howard	4:00
August	28	at Parker	4:00
September	12	at <u>Menno</u> /Marion	4:00
September	18	Hanson	4:00
September	26	Baltic	4:00
October	2	at Chester	4:00
October	9	Viborg-Hurley	4:00

2017 Junior High Volleyball Schedule

August	31	Baltic	Home	4:00
September	7	Tri-Valley	Away	4:00
September	12	Flandreau	Home	4:00
September	14	West Central	Home	4:00
September	18	Dell Rapid's St. Mary's	Away	4:00
September	19	Dell Rapids	Away	4:30
September	21	Chester	Away	4:00
September	26	Elkton-Lake Benton	Home	4:00
September	28	Parker	Home	4:00
October	5	Canton	Home	4:00
October	10	MCM	Home	4:00
October	12	Tea Area	Away	4:30
October	24	Colman-Egan	Away	4:00

2017-2018 JH/JV Wrestling Schedule

December 4	Flandreau Tournament	Flandreau	4:30
December 11	Beresford Tournament	Beresford	4:00
December 18	MCM Tournament	Salem	5:00
January 8	Dell Rapids Tournament	Dell Rapids	4:30
February 5	Tri-Valley Tournament	Colton	4:30

2017-2018 Junior High Girls Basketball Schedule

November	30	SFC	Away	4:30
December	9	Chester	Away	10:00
December	12	Canton	Away	4:00
December	14	West Central	Home	4:00
December	18	Tea Area	Away	4:30
January	2	Dell Rapids	Home	4:00
January	9	Flandreau	Home	4:00
January	12	Baltic	Home	4:00
January	16	Dell Rapids St. Mary's	Away	4:00
January	20	BEC Tournament	Volga	9:00
January	23	Tri-Valley	Home	4:00
February	1	MCM	Away	4:00
February	6	Elkton-Lake Benton	Elkton	4:00

2017-2018 Junior High Boys Basketball Schedule

December	1	Baltic	Home	4:00
December	7	Tri-Valley	Away	4:00
December	9	Chester	Away	12:00
January	4	Canton	Away	4:00
January	8	Dell Rapids	Home	4:00
January	11	West Central	Away	4:30
January	13	BEC Tournament	Volga	9:00
January	19	Tea Area	Away	4:30
January	22	Dell Rapids St. Mary's	Home	4:00
January	23	Flandreau	Away	4:00
January	29	Parker	Home	4:00
January	30	Baltic	Away	4:00
February	2	MCM	Home	4:00

2017-2018 JH Track and Field Schedule

April	5	Flandreau Invitational	Flandreau	4:00
April	9	West Central Invitational	Hartford	4:00
April	12	Tri-Valley Invitational	Colton	3:45
April	19	Garretson Invitational	Home	3:30
April	23	Chester Area Invitational	Chester	3:30
May	3	Dell Rapids Invitational	Dell Rapids	3:00
May	7	Big East Conference	Parker	3:00

2017-2018 JV Golf Schedule

May 4	Big East Conference Tournament	Dell Rapids	8:30
May 11	Chester Area Invitational	Chester	10:00

2017-2018 JH Golf Schedule

April	12	Chester Area Invitational	Chester	10:00
April	30	Garretson Invitational	Home	11:00
May	7	Big East Conference Tournament	Beresford	12:30
May	11	Dell Rapids Invitational	Dell Rapids	11:00